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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18253

Division: 14UB 3RD WEST

Date: Sunday, March 3, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) CSA Palisades Liga

10

01
10
11
13
14
17
19
02
27
29
03
30
05
07
08
09

Field: cup1

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 10 (14U) CISC NM Navy

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) CSA Palisades Liga 10 (14U) CISC NM Navy
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
William Strubbe 10 Sebastian Howard
Thomas Kane 12 William Eiserle
Jacob Wilson 16 Jacob Qiu
Kasen Neely 20 Milo Alexander
Salem Moore 23 Sonny Nunez Juarez
Dalton Osterberg 24 Vijay Favro
Tyler Baker 25 Ashrith Varthala
Alexander Bell 29 Graham Wilson
Benjamin Pimentel 03 Roland Rodriquez
Brooks Johnson 30 Andrew Pleasant
Skylar Kinman 31 Lucas Parks
Judah Scott 32 Brian Reuben
Alejandro Camacho Tuesta 35 Tarkhan lbragim
Caleb Castellaw 04 Anthony Castro Bernal
Maksim Nikolov 58 Blake Robinson
Morgan Burn 63 Colson Goldstein
66 Shanjay Premkumar
08 Landen Diaz-Loung
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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